
INSTITUTE OF ACCOUNTANCY TRAINING 
2017/2018 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2017/2018 FIRST SEMESTER 
Governing Council Meeting Thurs. 17 Aug. 2017 1 

Staff Meeting (Admin & Academic) Fri. 8 Sept. 2017 2 

Registration of Students (registration of Freshers 
continues till matriculation) 

Mon. 11 – Sat. 16 Sept. 2017 3 

Lecture Begins Mon. 18 Sept. 2017 4 

Last Registration with Fine Begins Mon. 25 Sept. 2017 5 

Last Registration with Fine Ends Sat. 30 Sept. 2017 6 

Orientation of Freshers Fri. 13 Oct. 2017 7 

Seminar (Visiting Lecturer) Thurs. 19 Oct. 2017 8 

Matriculation Fri. 27 Oct. 2017 9 

Mid-Semester Examinations Mon. 30 Oct. 2017 10 

Sub. Of Exams Questions and Marking Scheme Mon. 30 Oct. 2017 11 

Governing Council Meeting Thurs. 9 Nov. 2017 12 

Graduation Sat. 25 Nov. 2017 13 

Assessment of Lecturers by Students Thur. 30 Nov. 2017 14 

First Semester Exams Fri. 8 Dec. – Tues. 19 Dec. 2017 15 

Semester Vacation Wed. 20 Dec. 2017 - Tues. 6 
Feb. 2018 

16 

Christmas Break (Admin Staff) Thurs. 21 Dec. 2017 – Fri. 5 Jan. 
2018 

17 

Deadline for Registration for External Exams (DPFA 
& DBS) 

Fri. 5 Jan. 2018 18 

Deadline for Submission of Marked Scripts Fri. 19 Jan. 2018 19 

Academic Board Meeting to consider First Semester 
Results 

Mon. 22 Jan. 2018 20 

First Semester Ends Mon. 5 Feb. 2018 21 

 

 

 



INSTITUTE OF ACCOUNTANCY TRAINING 
2017/2018 ACADEMIC AND ACTIVITIES CALENDAR 

SECOND SEMESTER 
Staff Meeting (Admin & Academic) Mon. 5 Feb. 2018 1 

Registration of Students Tues. 6 Feb. to Fri. 16 Feb. 2018 2 

Lecture Begins Mon. 12 Feb. 2018 3 

Last Registration with Fine Begins Mon. 12 Feb. 2018 4 

Governing Council Meeting Thurs. 22 Feb. 2018 5 

Late Registration with Fine Ends Fri. 2 Mar. 2018 6 

Mid-Semester Exams Mon. 16 April 2018 7 

Sub. Of Exams Questions and Marking Scheme Mon. 16 April 2018 8 

Governing Council Meeting Mon. 26 April 2018 9 

SRC Week Mon. 23 to Fri. 27 April 2018 10 

Seminar (Visiting Lecturer) Fri. 27 April 2018 11 

Assessment of Lecturers by Students Tues. 15 May 2018 12 

Second Semester Exams Fri. 8 June To Fri. 22 June 2018 13 

Governing Council Meeting Thurs. 21 June 2018 14 

Public Accountancy Week Mon. 25 To Fri. 29 June 2018 15 

Semester Vacation Mon. 2 July To Mon. 10 Sept. 
2018  

16 

Semester Break (Admin. Staff) Mon. 2 July To Sun. 14 July 
2018 

17 

External Exams (DPFA & DBS) Mon. 9 July To Fri. 20 July 2018 18 

Deadline for Submission of Marked Scripts Tues. 24 July 2018 19 

Academic Board Meeting to consider Second 
Semester Results 

Mon. 30 July 2018 20 

Second Semester Ends Mon. 10 Sept. 2018 21 

 


